
Prone 20m Saturday (20m prone)

Surname Given Cat Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Lott Chris  A 20m Prone D 17 100 98 99 98 99 98 592

Peirce Shaun  B 20m Prone C 8 100 100 97 97 97 99 590

Hart Ken  A 20m Prone C 11 97 98 100 99 99 98 591

Croatto Danny  B 20m Prone D 23 98 95 99 96 99 99 586

Doig Geoff  B 20m Prone C 9 96 98 100 97 97 98 586

Mckenzie John  A 20m Prone C 12 94 96 96 97 96 99 578

Chick Janine J C 20m Prone C 4 98 99 99 98 98 97 589

Dean Romanoff  A 20m Prone C 2 96 98 96 96 99 100 585

Drage Mark J C 20m Prone C 20 95 98 94 99 96 94 576

Potts Tony V C 20m Prone C 23 94 94 90 98 98 96 570

Nicholson Darren  C 20m Prone C 14 95 95 96 96 96 98 576

Homewood Karyn  C 20m Prone C 15 89 92 97 96 99 98 571

Marshall Bob V B 20m Prone C 16 92 96 97 97 94 98 574

Homewood David V B 20m Prone C 7 97 96 95 94 95 97 574

Higgins Bec J C 20m Prone D 14 90 96 96 93 97 91 563

Thomas Herb  C 20m Prone C 5 94 92 93 91 83 90 543

Hicks Jamie SJ D 20m Prone C 1 95 93 92 90 90 85 545

Foster Chris  D 20m Prone D 15 87 91 94 90 91 92 545

Braybon Lindsay  B 20m Prone C 13 98 98 95 97 96 97 581

Young Mick   20m Prone C 3  

Drage Trevor   20m Prone C 19  

Braybon Tim   20m Prone C 22  

McLaurin Xavier   20m Prone C 21  

Braybon Bev V C 20m Prone C 10 94 94 92 96 90 96 562

Kelley Peter   20m Prone D 18  

Richards Rob   20m Prone C 18  

Meager Sherryn   20m Prone C 6  

Nudl Tony   20m Prone D 21  

Chick Eva J D 20m Prone C 17 92 88 90 88 93 94 545

Wangaratta Prize Meeting 9th and 10th August 2008



Prone 50m Sunday (50m prone)

Surname Given Cat Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Lott Chris  B 50m Prone B 9 99 98 97 99 96 97 586

Peirce Shaun  B 50m Prone A 3 97 98 99 94 100 96 584

Hart Ken  B 50m Prone A 6 96 96 96 98 95 99 580

Croatto Danny  B 50m Prone A 7 97 94 98 98 98 93 578

Doig Geoff  B 50m Prone A 10 97 96 94 93 97 95 572

Mckenzie John  B 50m Prone A 12 99 95 96 94 95 97 576

Chick Janine J B 50m Prone A 1 98 93 91 91 89 96 558

Dean Romanoff  B 50m Prone A 2 94 95 96 93 90 93 561

Drage Mark J B 50m Prone B 12 92 96 93 95 94 96 566

Potts Tony V D 50m Prone A 13 95 94 93 94 96 94 566

Nicholson Darren  C 50m Prone A 9 94 93 91 92 97 90 557

Homewood Karyn  C 50m Prone A 8 94 89 96 93 95 92 559

Marshall Bob V B 50m Prone B 7 96 94 96 95 85 88 554

Homewood David V C 50m Prone A 4 91 92 77 90 94 92 536

Higgins Bec J D 50m Prone B 6 87 90 90 89 89 93 538

Thomas Herb  D 50m Prone B 3 92 85 85 89 87 91 529

Hicks Jamie SJ D 50m Prone B 13 85 90 90 82 89 81 517

Foster Chris  D 50m Prone B 11 79 87 93 84 83 88 514

Braybon Lindsay   50m Prone  

Young Mick  A 50m Prone B 4 99 99 94 95 92 96 575

Drage Trevor  C 50m Prone B 14 96 94 97 91 96 96 570

Braybon Tim  B 50m Prone B 2 93 91 94 97 95 98 568

McLaurin Xavier  B 50m Prone B 5 95 95 95 95 91 94 565

Braybon Bev V  50m Prone  

Kelley Peter  B 50m Prone A 14 93 92 95 92 96 93 561

Richards Rob  B 50m Prone B 8 94 92 96 93 90 93 558

Meager Sherryn  B 50m Prone B 1 93 96 91 94 91 89 554

Nudl Tony  D 50m Prone B 10 91 91 86 92 94 92 546

Chick Eva J  50m Prone  

Roberston Dianne  D 50m Prone A 11 87 90 86 91 91 85 530



Dual Range 20m 50m

Surname Given Total Total Aggregate

Lott Chris 592 586 1178

Peirce Shaun 590 584 1174

Hart Ken 591 580 1171

Croatto Danny 586 578 1164

Doig Geoff 586 572 1158

Mckenzie John 578 576 1154

Chick Janine 589 558 1147

Dean Romanoff 585 561 1146

Drage Mark 576 566 1142

Potts Tony 570 566 1136

Nicholson Darren 576 557 1133

Homewood Karyn 571 559 1130

Marshall Bob 574 554 1128

Homewood David 574 536 1110

Higgins Bec 563 538 1101

Thomas Herb 543 529 1072

Hicks Jamie 545 517 1062

Foster Chris 545 514 1059

Braybon Lindsay 581  581

Young Mick  575 575

Drage Trevor  570 570

Braybon Tim  568 568

McLaurin Xavier  565 565

Braybon Bev 562  562

Kelley Peter  561 561

Richards Rob  558 558

Meager Sherryn  554 554

Nudl Tony  546 546

Chick Eva 545  545

Roberston Dianne  530 530



Benchrest 50m Saturday Benchrest 50m Saturday

Surname Given Grade Cat Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Romanoff Dean  A BR B 14 99 100 100 100 100 99 598

Walker Michael J B BR B 17 100 99 97 94 98 100 588

Homewood David V B BR B 19 98 97 98 99 100 99 591

Gallo John  B BR A 15 99 96 99 99 99 100 592

Romanoff Chloe SJ A BR A 13 94 97 98 94 100 99 582

Floyd Charlie V B BR B 13 98 98 98 99 98 98 589

Thomas Gwen V C BR B 16 98 97 95 97 97 99 583

Corneliusen Kevin V C BR B 21 96 97 98 99 98 98 586

Potts Tony V D BR B 18 99 97 96 97 99 96 584

Thomas Herb V B BR A 23 93 93 96 96 96 95 569

Croatto Danny  D BR B 22 86 94 88 94 93 92 547

Benchrest 50m Sunday Benchrest 50m Sunday

Surname Given Cat Grade Event Squad Bay 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Romanoff Dean  A BR B 21 99 100 98 100 100 100 597

Walker Michael J B BR A 16 98 100 99 100 99 100 596

Homewood David V B BR B 22 98 98 100 99 98 98 591

Gallo John  B BR A 17 100 97 100 100 94 98 589

Romanoff Chloe SJ A BR A 20 98 99 100 99 99 99 594

Floyd Charlie V B BR B 23 95 97 98 97 100 96 583

Thomas Gwen V C BR B 15 95 99 96 96 100 95 581

Corneliusen Kevin V C BR B 18 94 97 95 96 99 96 577

Potts Tony V D BR B 17 95 97 98 97 94 95 576

Thomas Herb V B BR A 15 98 100 99 97 98 95 587

Croatto Danny  D BR B 20 87 87 89 91 89 89 532

Asquith Reg V B BR B 19 97 98 98 99 96 100 588

Girdlestone Brenda  B BR A 19 97 96 99 99 95 97 583

Ritchie Peggy V B BR A 22 99 96 98 98 95 96 582



Bench 50m Saturday Sunday

Surname Given Total Total Aggregate

Romanoff Dean 598 597 1195

Walker Michael 588 596 1184

Homewood David 591 591 1182

Gallo John 592 589 1181

Romanoff Chloe 582 594 1176

Floyd Charlie 589 583 1172

Thomas Gwen 583 581 1164

Corneliusen Kevin 586 577 1163

Potts Tony 584 576 1160

Thomas Herb 569 587 1156

Croatto Danny 547 532 1079

Asquith Reg  588 588

Girdlestone Brenda  583 583

Ritchie Peggy  582 582

AIR RIFLE

Surname Given Cat Grade Event 1 to10 11to20 21to30 31to40 41to50 51to60 Total

Hart Ken B Air 87 92 94 92 93 97 555

Robertson Dianne B Air 88 85 89 90 85 93 530

Braybon Lindsay C Air 91 91 86 87 91 92 538

Braybon Glenn D Air 76 76 90 81 73 76 472

Marshall Bob V D Air 73 81 82 79 74 77 466

Chick Janine J E Air 59 61 66 64 60 61 371

Chick Eva J E Air 36 54 70 73 71 60 364

Hicks Jamie SJ E Air 24 47 46 43 47 43 250

3P

Surname Given Grade Cat Event Squad Bay P1 P2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Total

Kelley Peter D V 3P A 1 96 95 74 75 89 88 517

Braybon Lindsay D S 3P A 7 95 93 71 74 90 88 511

Hart Ken D S 3P A 5 97 96 66 80 74 79 492

Hicks Kelli D S 3P A 9 94 97 61 57 67 75 451

Robertson Dianne D S 3P A 3 93 90 68 63 62 58 434


